
 

ITBP PUBLIC SCHOOL (SR. SEC.) 

DATE SHEET OF HALF YEARLY EXAM (I-VIII) 

Date Days I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

17/09/21 Friday - - - - - Computer Computer Computer 

18/09/21 Saturday - - - - - Sansk. Social 

Science  

English 

19/09/21 Sunday - - - - - - - - 

20/09/21 Monday English Computer  EVS  Maths Computer  Maths Hindi Science 

21/09/21 Tuesday - - - - - - - - 

22/09/21 Wednesday EVS Maths Computer EVS English Hindi Sansk. Maths 

23/09/21 Thursday - - - - - - - - 

24/09/21 Friday Computer Hindi Maths Hindi EVS English Science Social 

Science  

25/09/21 Saturday - - - - - - - - 

26/09/21 Sunday - - - - - - - - 

27/09/21 Monday Maths  English Hindi Computer Hindi Science English Hindi 

28/09/21 Tuesday - - - - - - - - 

29/09/21 Wednesday Hindi EVS English English Maths Social 

Science 

Maths Sans. 

 

1. The examination will commence at 9:00 a.m. 

2. Regular classes will commence from 30/09/2021 onwards. 

3. It is Mandatory for either of the parents to be Present with their ward during the Examination time. He/She will act like a Invigilator. 

 

 

 

 



 


